LES FOULEES DU ROI

Samedi 02 Septembre 2023

TRAIL DU PRINCE 15 KM
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Nom-Prénom

RESSEGUIER Adrien
LESTAGE Thomas
ALARCON Gabriel Antonio
RIPOTEAU Mathieu
BESSIERE Arnaud
PIFFAULT Michael
GRANDNER David
PAQUOT Mathilde
RESSEGUIER Mariam
SOLEILHAVOUP Patrick
CALLES Martin
VERSCHUERE Philip
PEROY Jean Yves
DE MUNCK Laurent
SIKORA Florian
MOVSESSIAN Sebastien
HADJI Amin
NADAUD Frangois
GARCIA Jean-Pierre
RICHARD Mélodie
BARAS Audric
CLARET Michel
TRESSENS Jéréme
JUZWIAK Frédéric
VIGOUROUX Gaélle
GAUVIN Vincent
THELLIEZ Baptiste
GRIMAL Cédric
RAVAYROL Thierry
XU Chan

AUBIN Frédéric
FOUILHAC Elodie
DEVOYON William
RAYNAUD Christian
PENICAUD Julien
CALLES Angélique
CALLES Philippe
DESROCQUES Alain
BRAULT Gabriel
VIALARD Aude
IMBERT Fanny
CERTHOUX Michel
PAVARD Ghislaine
SOULIE Frangois
LAVILLE Alix
THOMAS Marie
DUJARDIN Coralie
DELAHAYE Patrick
PONS Emilien
FREY-HEQUET Géraldine
RESSEGUIER Denis
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Nat.
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Cat.

M3
SE
SE
MO
M3
MO
M3
SE
M3
M4
JuU
M5
M3
M2
M2
M2
SE
M4
M7
SE
SE
M6
M2
M3
MO
M2
MO
M3
M4
M1
M3
M2
M3
M7
M3
MO
M3
M8
MO
MO
M2
M7
M6
M8
SE
M1
M2
M2
CA
M3
M7

Club

LASCABANE(46)

LIMOGES(87)

NAVES (19)

TOULOUSE (31)
CRESSENSAC-SARRAZAC (46)
RUNNERS DU 19 (19)

SAINT FRONT (47)

CAHORS (46)

AC GIGOUZAC/ST GERMAIN (46)
FIGEAC(46)

ASSIER (46)

BELGIQUE

PAYRAC(46)

LALBENQUE(46)
LALBENQUE(46)
LALBENQUE(46)

LE VIGUAN(46)

PAYRAC(46)
EXTRAPEDESTRES (46)
LABASTIDE-MURAT (46)
REALMONT (81)

CA BIRAC 82 (82)
PECHS-DE-L'ESPERANCE (24)
LALBENQUE (46)

COEUR DE CAUSSE (46)
LENTILLAC DU CAUSSE(46)
LES PETITS CAILLOUX (46)
BELLEFOND LA RAUZE(46)
MONTFAUCON (46)
FIGEAC(46)

FRAYSSINET (46)

ST MEDARD DU PER.(25)
CAHORS (46)

CAILLAC (46)

LISSAC(46)

DEL TUC AL RIU (46)

AC GIGOUZAC/ST GERMAIN (46)
CAHORS (46)

ST CHAMARAND(46)

ST CHAMARAND(46)
SOULOMES (46)
SAULIAC/CELE(46)

AC GIGOUZAC/ST GERMAIN (46)
EXTRAPEDESTRES (46)
CANIAC DU CAUSSE (46)
CAGNAC DU CAUSSE(46)

AC GIGOUZAC/ST GERMAIN (46)
LABASTIDE MURAT (46)
SOULOMES (46)

FIGEAC (46)

AC GIGOUZAC/ST GERMAIN (46)
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Temps
1h13'13
1h18'45
1h23'15
1h23'37
1h25'03
1h25'45
1h28'37
1h30'18
1h30'18
1h31'12
1h33'50
1h33'58
1h36'59
1h41'27
1h41'27
1h41'28
1h44'32
1h45'03
1h45'03
1h47'13
1h49'16
1h49'38
1h50'15
1h50'34
1h50'43
1h51'39
1h51'48
1h54'33
1h55'42
1h57'15
1h57'43
1h57'48
1h57'49
1h59'21
2h02'12
2h03'05
2h03'05
2h05'47
2h05'50
2h05'50
2h06'26
2h07'12
2h08'10
2h10'09
2h13'09
2h13'09
2h13'10
2h13'27
2h14'31
2h20'21
2h26'40

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
1°F
2°F
8°M
9°M
10°M
11° M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M

3°F
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M

4°F
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M

5°F
26°M

6°F
27°M
28°M
29°M

7°F
30°M
31°M
32°M

8°F

9°F
33°M
10° F
34°M
11° F
12° F
13°F
35°M
36° M
14° F
37°M

Par Cat.
1° M3
1° SE
2° SE
1° MO
2° M3
2° MO
3° M3
1° SE
1° M3
1° M4
1°JuU
1° M5
4° M3
1° M2
2° M2
3° M2
3°SE
2° M4
1° M7
2° SE
4° SE
1° M6
4° M2
5° M3
1° MO
5° M2
3° MO
6° M3
3° M4
1° M1
7° M3
1° M2
8° M3
2° M7
9° M3
2° MO
10° M3
1° M8
4° MO
3° MO
2° M2
3° M7
1° M6
2° M8
SHSE
2°M1
3° M2
6° M2
1° CA
2° M3
4° M7
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
DAJEAN Yves FRA M M9 MONTFAUCON(46) 2h33'11 38°M 1° M9
MURAT Olivier FRA M M2 LHOSPITALET (46) 2h33'20 39° M 7° M2
PAUL Francis FRA M M7 ARCAMBAL(46) - Abandon
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